Graduate School of Education Directory

Anciano, John
Batren, Hannah
Battey, Dan
Belzer, Alisa
Blanchett, Wanda
Brescia, Stephanie
Calabrese, Leslie
Chinn, Clark
Clarida, Kelly
Clark, Jalise
Clarke, Darren
Clay, Kevin
Criollo, Gisselle
Curran, Mary
Delaney, Katherine
Desai, Karishma
Dumas, Travis
Duncan, Ravit
Freedman, Melissa
Gallo, Sarah
Garcia, Nichole

Gasman, Marybeth
Ginsberg, Alice
Gitomer, Drew
Gobert, Janice
Goldin, Gerald
Gonzalez-Batista, Tania
Green-Rifkin, Coby
Grimando, Nicole
Harrison, Judith
Hernandez, Ebelia
Horbatt, Brent
Hunsdon, Jessica
Hyland, Nora
Johnson, Trevor
Justice, Ben

Kelly, Lauren
Kenney, Alex
Kpogba-Thomas, Koor
Laud, Sharlene

Lee, Shanique
Levy, lan

Lewis, Amy
Lobman, Carrie
Macchia, Michelle
Maher, Carolyn
Mangin, Melinda
Manson, Jennifer
Mattaliano, KerriAnn
Mayer, Matthew
McCreary, Jeanette
McCune, Lorraine
McDermott, Colleen
McLean, Cheryl
Mejia-Ramos, Juan Pablo
Mirra, Nicole
Mitcham, Michelle
Montero, Rhena
Moreno, Pete
Morrow, Lesley
Nalewajko, Carolyn
Nembhard, Jacinda
Ngoma, Heather
Oakes, Liam
O'Connell, Ann
O'Donnell, Angela
Ohito, Esther
Palpacuer-Lee, Christelle
Pavelchak, Marie
Paynter, Vallarine
Picone, Tyler
Qanbury, Qudsia
Ramjattan, Cintra
Randall-Weeks, Maqueda
Reynolds, Maria

_E_Iim_

john.anciano@gse.rutgers.edu
hannah.batren@gse.rutgers.edu
dan.battey@gse.rutgers.edu
alisa.belzer@gse.rutgers.edu
wanda.blanchett@gse.rutgers.edu
stephanie.brescia@gse.rutgers.edu
leslie.calabrese@gse.rutgers.edu
clark.chinn@gse.rutgers.edu
kelly.clarida@gse.rutgers.edu
jalise.clark@gse.rutgers.edu
darren.clarke@gse.rutgers.edu
kevin.clay@gse.rutgers.edu
gisselle.criollo@gse.rutgers.edu
mary.curran@gse.rutgers.edu
katherine.delaney@rutgersfoundation.org
karishma.desai@gse.rutgers.edu
travis.dumas@gse.rutgers.edu
ravit.duncan@gse.rutgers.edu
melissa.freedman@gse.rutgers.edu
sarah.gallo@gse.rutgers.edu
nichole.garcia@gse.rutgers.edu

marybeth.gasman@gse.rutgers.edu
alice.ginsberg@gse.rutgers.edu
drew.gitomer@gse.rutgers.edu
janice.gobert@gse.rutgers.edu
geraldgoldin@dimacs.rutgers.edu
tania.gonzalez-batista@gse.rutgers.edu
coby.greenrifkin@gse.rutgers.edu
nicole.grimando@gse.rutgers.edu
judith.harrison@gse.rutgers.edu
ebelia.hernandez@gse.rutgers.edu
brent.horbatt@gse.rutgers.edu
jessica.hunsdon@gse.rutgers.edu
nora.hyland@gse.rutgers.edu
trevor.johnson@gse.rutgers.edu
ben.justice@gse.rutgers.edu

lauren kelly@gse.rutgers.edu
alex.kenney@gse.rutgers.edu
koor.kpogba-thomas@gse.rutgers.edu
sharlene.laud@gse.rutgers.edu
shanique.lee@gse.rutgers.edu
ian.levy@gse.rutgers.edu
amy.lewis@gse.rutgers.edu
carrie.lobman@gse.rutgers.edu
michelle. macchia@gse.rutgers.edu
carolyn.maher@gse.rutgers.edu
melinda.mangin@gse.rutgers.edu
jennifer.manson@gse.rutgers.edu
kerriann.mattaliano@gse.rutgers.edu
matthew.mayer@gse.rutgers.edu
jeanette.mccreary@gse.rutgers.edu
lorraine.mccune@gse.rutgers.edu
colleen.medermott@gse.rutgers.edu
cheryl.mclean@gse.rutgers.edu
jpmejia@math.rutgers.edu
nicole.mirra@gse.rutgers.edu
michelle.mitcham@gse.rutgers.edu
rhena.montero@gse.rutgers.edu
pete.moreno@gse.rutgers.edu
lesley.morrow@gse.rutgers.edu
carolyn.nalewajko@gse.rutgers.edu
jacinda.nembhard@gse.rutgers.edu
heather.ngoma@gse.rutgers.edu
liam.oakes@gse.rutgers.edu
ann.oconnell@gse.rutgers.edu
angela.odonnell@gse.rutgers.edu
esther.ohito@gse.rutgers.edu
christelle.palpacuer-lee@gse.rutgers.edu
marie.pavelchak@gse.rutgers.edu
vallarine.paynter@gse.rutgers.edu
tyler.picone@gse.rutgers.edu
qudsia.ganbari@gmail.com
cintra.ramjattan@gse.rutgers.edu
magqueda.randall.weeks@gse.rutgers.edu
maria.reynolds@gse.rutgers.edu
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Educational Psychology
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Office of Marketing & Communications

Educational Psychology

Educational Psychology
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2-0754
2-0865 G 205A
2-0800 232
2-0778 214
217
2-0734 323
2-0817 308
2-0824 319
2-0762 205D
2-0869 G-207
2-0875 354E
2-0698 17
110
2-0790 220
2-0745 111B
2-0722 36C
2-0878 307
2-0792 222
2-0763 G-206
2-0740 223
2-0874 354D
2-0848 108
2-0871 109
2-0642 337
2-0867 350
908-720-2434 235
2-0661 360C
2-0619 15A
2-0770 15
2-0822 317
2-0818 325
2-0771 6
2-0811 205
2-0775 212/G-208
2-0736 135
2-0679 36A
2-0791 2298
2-0812 309
2-0868 110
2-0826 G-213A
2-0776 219
2-0783 343
2-0683 218
2-0809 240
2-0761 206C
2-0802 231
2-0723 18
2-0789 10
2-0741 132
2-0843 335
2-0845 G-215
2-0823 318
2-0641 340
2-0801 229D
2-0806 234
2-0803 229C
2-0844 312
2-0748 118
2-0744 111
2-0764 206A
2-0870 106
2-0774 110
2-3121 G-216
2-0759 14
2-0832 322
2-0830 324
2-0827 229A
2-0796 221
2-0814 133A
2-0757 158
2-0765 G-213
2-0829 205C
2-0834 3608
2-0733 G-217
2-0646 321A
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Rivero, Guillermo guillermo.rivero@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Administration & Personnel 2-0877 7
Rosenberg, Helane helane.rosenberg@gse.rutgers.edu Learning & Teaching 2-0773 209
Ryan, Sharon sharon.ryan@gse.rutgers.edu Learning & Teaching 2-0808 239
Sargent, Tanja tanja.sargent@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Theory, Policy, & Administration 2-0732 36D
Shoemaker, Kathy kathy.shoemaker@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0820 311
Span, Christopher christopher.span@gse.rutgers.edu Deans Office 2-0747 117
Stankavage, Gordon gordon.stankavage@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Administration & Personnel 2-0772 5
Strong, Krystal krystal.strong@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Theory, Policy, & Administration 2-0780 19
Symonds, Nicole nicole.symonds@gse.rutgers.edu Administrative Services Center 2-0846 328B
Tomlinson-Clarke, Saundra saundra.tomlinson-clarke@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0815 305
Tufo, Ken ken.tufo@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Student & Academic Services 2-0743 134
Verona, Galil gail.verona@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Theory, Policy, & Administration 2-0626 20
Walker, Olivia olivia.walker@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Administration & Personnel 2-0842 13
Weber, Keith keith.weber@gse.rutgers.edu Learning & Teaching 2-0804 233
Weber, Korey korey.weber@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Administration & Personnel 2-0767 7
Weiss, Emily emily.weiss@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0819 354B
Winkler, Matthew matt.winkler@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Student & Academic Services 2-0737 136
Wollock, Amy amy.wollock@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Student & Academic Services 2-0739 137
Zhang, Dake dake.zhang@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0821 326
Zia, Mariya mariya.zia@gse.rutgers.edu Deans Office 2-0750 118
Zisk, Robert robert.zisk@gse.rutgers.edu Learning & Teaching 2-0721 205A
GSE Main Line 848-932-7496
GSE Address 10 Seminary PI Room 123
New Brunswick NJ 08901 Numbers
GSE Secondary Address 536 George St G123
New Brunswick NJ 08901
National Institute for Early Education Research
| Email | Department | | Room |
Amaullah, Sabnum samanulluh@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-3162 105
Barnett, Steve sbamett@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-0731 112
Connors-Tadros, Lori ltadros@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 571-239-5219
Daniel, Alexandra afiguerasdaniel@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-0724 105A
Davison, Ashley adavison@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-3142 103A
Duer, Jennifer jduer@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-0756 102
Espinosa, Carmen cespinosa@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-0769 106
Garver, Karin kgarver@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-0795 101
Genao, Elise egenao@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research
Gerbova, Inga igerbova@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-3131 109
Harmeyer, Erin eharmeyer@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-0758 118
Hodges, Katherine khodges@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-0753 103
Hornecker, Louise Ihornecker@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-3151 105
Jung, Kwanghee kjung@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-3125 114
Kent, Andrea akent@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research
Krauss, Allison akrauss@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-0715 113
MacLeod, Julie jmcleod@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-3153 13
Nores, Milagros mnores@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-3124 119
Pena, Claritza cpena@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-3160 107
Stephens, Christina cstephens@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-3161 117
Weisenfeld, Georgenne gweisenfeld@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 646-298-5963 103
Whitman, Charles cwhitman@nieer.org National Institute for Early Education Research 2-3135 106
NIEER Main Line 848-932-4350
NIEER Address 536 George St
New Brunswick NJ 08901

Center for Effective School Practices

l__lim_
Allen, Vivian vivian.allen@gse.rutgers.edu Center for Effective School Practices 210
Amiel, David david.amiel@gse.rutgers.edu Center for Effective School Practices 23 210
Blitz, Cindy cindy.blitz@gse.rutgers.edu Center for Effective School Practices 21 210
Clough, Taylor taylor.clough@gse.rutgers.edu Center for Effective School Practices 24 210
Flumo, Rachel Center for Effective School Practices 24 210
Hanson, Jennifer jennifer.hanson@gse.rutgers.edu Center for Effective School Practices 25 410
Kautz, Sara sara.kautz@gse.rutgers.edu Center for Effective School Practices 410
Pine, Cathy cathy.pine@gse.rutgers.edu Center for Effective School Practices 19 410
Zywicki, Robert robert.zywicki@gse.rutgers.edu Center for Effective School Practices 24 210
CESP Main Line 732-564-9100
CESP Address 80 Cottontail Ln Suite 410

Somerset NJ 08873

¢ @RutgersGSE @rutgersgse | @) Rutgers Graduate School of Education | @) Rutgers Graduate School of Education


https://twitter.com/rutgersgse
https://www.instagram.com/rutgersgse/
https://www.facebook.com/RutgersGSE/
https://www.linkedin.com/school/rutgersgse/
https://twitter.com/rutgersgse
https://www.instagram.com/rutgersgse/
https://www.facebook.com/RutgersGSE/
https://www.linkedin.com/school/rutgersgse/

Administrative Services Center

Gonzalez-Batista, Tania tania.gonzalez-batista@gse.rutgers.edu Administrative Services Center 2-0661 360C
Ramjattan, Cintra cintra.ramjattan@gse.rutgers.edu Administrative Services Center 2-0834 360B
Symonds, Nicole nicole.symonds@gse.rutgers.edu Administrative Services Center 2-0846 3288

Alternate Route Program
CEmail  [Departmemt ]

Laud, Sharlene sharlene.laud@gse.rutgers.edu Alternate Route Program | Teacher Education 2-0826 G-213A
Ngoma, Heather heather.ngoma@gse.rutgers.edu Alternate Route Program | Teacher Education 2-3121 G-216
Picone, Tyler tyler.picone@gse.rutgers.edu Alternate Route Program | Teacher Education 2-0765 G-213

Center for Literacy Development

Clarida, Kelly kelly.clarida@gse.rutgers.edu Center for Literacy Development 2-0762 205D
Morrow, Lesley lesley.morrow@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching | Center for Literacy Development 2-0764 206A

Dean’s Office

| Name [ Emal . |Department . [Et [ Room |
Blanchett, Wanda wanda.blanchett@gse.rutgers.edu Deans Office 217
Delaney, Katherine katherine.delaney@rutgersfoundation.org Rutgers Foundation 2-0745 111B
Montero, Rhena rhena.montero@gse.rutgers.edu Deans Office 2-0748 118
Moreno, Pete pete.moreno@gse.rutgers.edu Development Office 2-0744 111
Span, Christopher christopher.span@gse.rutgers.edu Deans Office 2-0747 117
Zia, Mariya mariya.zia@gse.rutgers.edu Deans Office 2-0750 118

DeMarzo Chair

| Email | Department [ Et |

Gitomer, Drew drew.gitomer@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching | DeMarzo Chair 2-0642 337
McDermott, Colleen colleen.mcdermott@gse.rutgers.edu DeMarzo Chair 2-0641 340

Educational Psychology

| Name [ Emal | Department . [Et [ Room |
Brescia, Stephanie stephanie.brescia@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0734 323
Calabrese, Leslie leslie.calabrese@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0817 308
Chinn, Clark clark.chinn@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0824 319
Garcia, Nichole nichole.garcia@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0874 354D
Gasman, Marybeth marybeth gasman@gse.rutgers.edu gdugational IPslychoIogy | Proctor Institute / Center for Minority 20848 108

erving Institutions

Gobert, Janice janice.gobert@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0867 350
Harrison, Judith judith.harrison@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0822 317
Hernandez, Ebelia ebelia.hernandez@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0818 325
Kenney, Alex alex.kenney@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0812 309
Levy, lan ian.levy@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0783 343
Mayer, Matthew matthew.mayer@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0843 335
McCune, Lorraine lorraine.mccune@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0823 318
Mitcham, Michelle michelle.mitcham@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0844 312
O'Connell, Ann ann.oconnell@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0832 322
O'Donnell, Angela angela.odonnell@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0830 324
Reynolds, Maria maria.reynolds@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0646 321A
Shoemaker, Kathy kathy.shoemaker@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0820 31
Tomlinson-Clarke, Saundra saundra.tomlinson-clarke@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0815 305
Weiss, Emily emily.weiss@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0819 354B
Zhang, Dake dake.zhang@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Psychology 2-0821 326

Educational Theory, Policy, & Administration

l__lm_

Clay, Kevin kevin.clay@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Theory, Policy, & Administration 2-0698

Desai, Karishma karishma.desai@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Theory, Policy, & Administration 2-0722 360

Justice, Ben ben justice@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Theory, Policy, & Administration 2-0679 36A

Mangin, Melinda melinda.mangin@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Theory, Policy, & Administration 2-0723 18

Sargent, Tanja tanja.sargent@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Theory, Policy, & Administration 2-0732 36D

Strong, Krystal krystal.strong@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Theory, Policy, & Administration 2-0780 19

Verona, Gail gail.verona@gse.rutgers.edu Educational Theory, Policy, & Administration 2-0626 20
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Learning & Teaching

| Name [ Emal | Departmet [ Et [ Room |
Battey, Dan dan.battey@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching 2-0800 232
Belzer, Alisa alisa.belzer@gse.rutgers.edu Learing & Teaching 2-0778 214
Curran, Mary mary.curran@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching | Local-Global Partnerships 2-0790 220
Dumas, Travis travis.dumas@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching 2-0878 307
Duncan, Ravit ravit.duncan@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching 2-0792 222
Gallo, Sarah sarah.gallo@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching 2-0740 223
Gitomer, Drew drew.gitomer@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching | DeMarzo Chair 2-0642 337
Goldin, Gerald geraldgoldin@dimacs.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching 908-720-2434 235
Hyland, Nora nora.hyland@gse.rutgers.edu Learning & Teaching | Teacher Education 2-0775 212/G-208
Kelly, Lauren lauren.kelly@gse.rutgers.edu Learning & Teaching 2-0791 229B
Lee, Shanique shanique.lee@gse.rutgers.edu Learning & Teaching 2-0776 219
Lewis, Amy amy.lewis@gse.rutgers.edu Learning & Teaching 2-0683 218
Lobman, Carrie carrie.lobman@gse.rutgers.edu Learning & Teaching 2-0809 240
Macchia, Michelle michelle.macchia@gse.rutgers.edu Learning & Teaching 2-0761 206C
Maher, Carolyn carolyn.maher@gse.rutgers.edu Learning & Teaching | Robert B. Davis Institute for Learning 2-0802 231
McLean, Cheryl cheryl.mclean@gse.rutgers.edu Learning & Teaching 2-0801 229D
Mejia-Ramos, Juan Pablo jpmejia@math.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching 2-0806 234
Mirra, Nicole nicole.mirra@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching 2-0803 229C
Morrow, Lesley lesley.morrow@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching | Center for Literacy Development 2-0764 206A
Ohito, Esther esther.ohito@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching 2-0827 229A
Palpacuer-Lee, Christelle christelle.palpacuer-lee@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching 2-0796 221
Qanbury, Qudsia qudsia.ganbari@gmail.com Learning & Teaching 2-0829 205C
Randall-Weeks, Maqueda maqueda.randall.weeks@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching | Teacher Education 2-0733 G-217
Rosenberg, Helane helane.rosenberg@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching 2-0773 209
Ryan, Sharon sharon.ryan@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching 2-0808 239
Weber, Keith keith.weber@gse.rutgers.edu Learning & Teaching 2-0804 233
Zisk, Robert robert.zisk@gse.rutgers.edu Learning & Teaching 2-0721 205A

Local-Global Partnerships

| Name | Emal | Department | Et [ Room |
Curran, Mary mary.curran@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching | Local-Global Partnerships 2-0790 220

Office of Administration & Personnel

l__lm_
Anciano, John john.anciano@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Administration & Personnel 2-0754
Horbatt, Brent brent.horbatt@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Administration & Personnel 2-0771 6
Manson, Jennifer jennifer.manson@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Administration & Personnel 2-0789 10
Paynter, Vallarine vallarine.paynter@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Administration & Personnel 2-0757 15B
Rivero, Guillermo guillermo.rivero@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Administration & Personnel 2-0877 7
Stankavage, Gordon gordon.stankavage@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Administration & Personnel 2-0772 5
Walker, Olivia olivia.walker@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Administration & Personnel 2-0842 13
Weber, Korey korey.weber@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Administration & Personnel 2-0767 7

Office of Marketing & Communications

| Email | Depatment |

Green-Rifkin, Coby coby.greenrifkin@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Marketing & Communications 2-0619 15A
Grimando, Nicole nicole.grimando@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Marketing & Communications 2-0770 15
Oakes, Liam liam.oakes@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Marketing & Communications 2-0759 14

Office of Student & Academic Services

| Name | Emal | Department ______ | Et ____|Rom |
Johnson, Trevor trevor johnson@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Student & Academic Services 2-0736 135
Mattaliano, KerriAnn kerriann.mattaliano@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Student & Academic Services 2-0741 132
Pavelchak, Marie marie.pavelchak@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Student & Academic Services 2-0814 133A
Tufo, Ken ken.tufo@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Student & Academic Services 2-0743 134
Winkler, Matthew matt.winkler@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Student & Academic Services 2-0737 136
Wollock, Amy amy.wollock@gse.rutgers.edu Office of Student & Academic Services 2-0739 137
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Proctor Institute / Center for Minority Serving Institutions

| Department . | Et | Room |
Criollo, Gisselle gisselle.criollo@gse.rutgers.edu Proctor Institute / Center for Minority Serving Institutions 110
Gasman, Marybeth marybeth gasman@gse.rutgers.edu Edugatlonal IPslychoIogy | Proctor Institute / Center for Minority 20848 108
Serving Institutions
Ginsberg, Alice alice.ginsberg@gse.rutgers.edu Proctor Institute / Center for Minority Serving Institutions 2-0871 109
Kpogba-Thomas, Koor koor.kpogba-thomas@gse.rutgers.edu Proctor Institute / Center for Minority Serving Institutions 2-0868 110
Nalewajko, Carolyn carolyn.nalewajko@gse.rutgers.edu Proctor Institute / Center for Minority Serving Institutions 2-0870 106
Nembhard, Jacinda jacinda.nembhard@gse.rutgers.edu Proctor Institute / Center for Minority Serving Institutions 2-0774 110
Robert B. Davis Institute for Learning
| Email | Department | Et | Rom |
Krupnik, Victoria vkrupnik@rutgers.edu Robert B. Davis Institute for Learning 231
Maher, Carolyn carolyn.maher@gse.rutgers.edu Learning & Teaching | Robert B. Davis Institute for Learning 2-0802 231
Powell, Arthur arthur.b.powell@rutgers.edu Robert B. Davis Institute for Learning | SAS 231
Strategic Alliances and Online Programs
| Name | Emal | Deatment . ____ |
Clarke, Darren darren.clarke@gse.rutgers.edu Strategic Alliances and Online Programs 2-0875 354E
Teacher Education
| Email | Department [ Et [ Rom |
Batren, Hannah hannah.batren@gse.rutgers.edu Teacher Education 2-0865 G-205A
Clark, Jalise jalise.clark@gse.rutgers.edu Teacher Education 2-0869 G-207
Freedman, Melissa melissa.freedman@gse.rutgers.edu Teacher Education 2-0763 G-206
Hunsdon, Jessica jessica.hunsdon@gse.rutgers.edu Teacher Education 2-0811 205
Hyland, Nora nora.hyland@gse.rutgers.edu Learning & Teaching | Teacher Education 2-0775 212/G-208
Laud, Sharlene sharlene.laud@gse.rutgers.edu Alternate Route Program | Teacher Education 2-0826 G-213A
McCreary, Jeanette jeanette.mccreary@gse.rutgers.edu Teacher Education 2-0845 G-215
Ngoma, Heather heather.ngoma@gse.rutgers.edu Alternate Route Program | Teacher Education 2-3121 G-216
Picone, Tyler tyler.picone@gse.rutgers.edu Alternate Route Program | Teacher Education 2-0765 G-213
Randall-Weeks, Maqueda maqueda.randall.weeks@gse.rutgers.edu Leaming & Teaching | Teacher Education 2-0733 G-217
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